POS CAR DRIVER

¥/ /1)) ik

FOUR CROWN DRIVER STANDINGS
CRA STREET STOCK SERIES POWERED BY JEGS

1

0 N O g b~ ODN

20
44
00
84
05
31
19
85

Dalton Conner

Chuck Barnes Jr.

Brett Hudson
Andrew Teepe
Blaine Akin
Sammy Sanders
Cole Baxter
Richard Dickens

2023 | FINAL

POINTS DIFF
286 Race 1: Sunday, May 7, 2023
285 -1 Shadybowl Speedway
282 -4 Rainout
270 -16
262 -24 Race 2: Saturday, May 13, 2023
208 -78 Nashville Fairgrounds Speedway
200 -86 P1 44  Chuck Barnes Jr.
188 -98 P2 00 Brett Hudson

P3 20 Dalton Conner

Race 3: Saturday, June 24, 2023
Anderson Speedway

P1 11 James Kirby

P2 00 Brett Hudson

P3 84 Andrew Teepe

Race 4: Saturday, August 12, 2023
Anderson Speedway
P1 20 Dalton Conner
P2 44  Chuck Barnes Jr.
P3 85 Alan Williams Jr.

Champion Racing Association Official Point Standings
Updated on August 14, 2023 at 5:30pm CT



