

FOUR CROWN DRIVER STANDINGS

CRA STREET STOCK SERIES POWERED BY JEGS 2023 | FINAL

POS	CAR	DRIVER	POINTS	DIFF
1	20	Dalton Conner	286	
2	44	Chuck Barnes Jr.	285	-1
3	00	Brett Hudson	282	-4
4	84	Andrew Teepe	270	-16
5	05	Blaine Akin	262	-24
6	31	Sammy Sanders	208	-78
7	19	Cole Baxter	200	-86
8	85	Richard Dickens	188	-98

Race 1: Sunday, May 7, 2023 Shadybowl Speedway Rainout

Race 2: Saturday, May 13, 2023
Nashville Fairgrounds Speedway
P1 44 Chuck Barnes Jr.
P2 00 Brett Hudson
P3 20 Dalton Conner

Race 3: Saturday, June 24, 2023 Anderson Speedway

P1 11 James KirbyP2 00 Brett HudsonP3 84 Andrew Teepe

Race 4: Saturday, August 12, 2023 Anderson Speedway

P1 20 Dalton ConnerP2 44 Chuck Barnes Jr.P3 85 Alan Williams Jr.